Week 4
Name

Ben Dudden
Brian Myers
Chris Edmonds
Jason Luci
Brian Cox

Tom Carey
Rob Vaughan
Daniel Funkhouser
Evan Graham
Brad Brewer
Frankie Gilliam
Kurt Holdren
Doug Haight
Carlton Mabe
Shawn Gibson
Chris Wolfe
Chris Luci
Gerald Maxey
Chris Dudden
Benjamin Madison
Sable White
Sean Heare

Doodle Bug
19
16
24
20
6
5
18

11
15
12
17

22

14
13

10

Bow & Arrow
16
9
22
7
11
12
4
13
14
18
5
19
10
24
3

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2023
Weekly Points Summary by Game

KISS

Medusa
15
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Banzai Run
22
19
8
24
13
11
20
10
15
9

16

12

18

17

14

Whirlwind
15
24
11

4
16
18
19
14
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1

5
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13

22

10
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Metallica
24
20
17
19
11
16

8
10
12
18
15
22
13

5
14
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The Munsters
8
1
11

22
20
9
17
24
15
14

16
10
12

18
13
19

4/24/2023
Grand Total
131
131
124
116
112
112
108
105
105
97
96
96
93
91
85
82
74
71
61
59
57
42



